
P/N Color Feature 1 Feature 2 EAN

15A2557836-BMA aqua 36xLC-Q shut 12xMPO OM3 4251122191268

OpDAT patch panel LC-Q MPO OM3

• 19 inch 1RU fiber optic patch panel 

• panel color black

• coupler color aqua

• equipped with 36 shuttered LC-Q couplers for secure 

patching in the front

• equipped with 12 MPO couplers in the back

• LQ-Q couplers are connected to the MPO couplers in the 

back via OM3 fanouts

Unequipped applications | Patch panel 57
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